
Spring  2025

011 - Odyssey

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

4-2 5-16 1-3 1 12/16/2024

No Play12/23/2024

1-16 3-2 5-4 2 12/30/2024

16-3 2-5 4-1 3 01/06/2025

2-16 5-1 3-4 4 01/13/2025

5-3 1-2 4-16 5 01/20/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 6 01/27/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 7 02/03/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 8 02/10/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 9 02/17/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 10 02/24/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 11 03/03/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 12 03/10/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 13 03/17/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 14 03/24/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 15 03/31/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 16 04/07/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/14/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/21/2025

01101 9 Ball Ninjas The Beer Hog of Madison (256) 870-7260AL130 Plaza Blvd Madison

Capt: Tammy Belue Home : (256) 431-7615 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: homesbytammy@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

01102 To the 9's The Beer Hog of Madison (256) 870-7260AL130 Plaza Blvd Madison

Capt: JOHN LINDLEY Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lindley47@gmail.comCell : (256) 655-3396

01103 Pooligans The Beer Hog of Madison (256) 870-7260AL130 Plaza Blvd Madison

Capt: Nicole Pangburn Home : (256) 975-6641 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: nikkiantoinettem@gmail.comCell : (256) 975-6641

01104 Psychotic Cue 9 The Beer Hog of Madison (256) 870-7260AL130 Plaza Blvd Madison

Capt: Charles Robinson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: chuckscivic2002@gmail.comCell : (256) 583-8051

01105 The Hot Pockets The Beer Hog of Madison (256) 870-7260AL130 Plaza Blvd Madison

Capt: Jennie Staub Home : (256) 230-5426 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jenniestaub@hotmail.comCell : (256) 230-5426

01106 I Have No Idea The Beer Hog of Madison (256) 870-7260AL130 Plaza Blvd Madison

Capt: William Raether Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: billyrae916@gmail.comCell : (414) 807-3513

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Holly Kertes 256-783-0722

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

012 - Deathstar DJ 8

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-7 8-16 3-5 6-4 1 12/16/2024

No Play12/23/2024

6-1 16-5 7-3 4-8 2 12/30/2024

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 3 01/06/2025

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 4 01/13/2025

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 5 01/20/2025

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 6 01/27/2025

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 7 02/03/2025

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 8 02/10/2025

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 9 02/17/2025

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 10 02/24/2025

8-1 6-3 5-4 7-2 11 03/03/2025

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 12 03/10/2025

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 13 03/17/2025

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 14 03/24/2025

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 15 03/31/2025

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 16 04/07/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/14/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/21/2025

01201 Copper Top Misfits Copper Top Lounge (256) 536-1150AL200 Oakwood DR Huntsville

Capt: John Fibranz Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: fibranzj@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-2784

01202 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

01203 Jus' the Tip? 8 Billy's Sports Bar (256) 829-0555AL14881 Hwy 231-431 North Hazel Green

Capt: Kathy Hudgins Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kathyterrell83@gmail.comCell : (938) 233-5528

01204 BSB 8 Billy's Sports Bar (256) 829-0555AL14881 Hwy 231-431 North Hazel Green

Capt: Jason Taylor Home : (931) 652-8883 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jasonltaylor50@gmail.comCell : (931) 652-8883

01205 Hard 9's 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Darius Florence Home : (708) 291-0268 Alt : (708) 291-0268 Email: deezy.df13@gmail.comCell : (708) 291-0268

01206 Outta Pocket 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jared White Home : (256) 468-5392 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jrdwhite88@gmail.comCell : (256) 468-5392

01207 Misfits 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Scott Teleshuk Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (757) 617-6496 Email: phonehick@hotmail.comCell : (757) 617-6496

01208 That Got Weird 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Steven Seiler Home : (256) 665-1357 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: steven.seiler256@gmail.comCell : (256) 665-1357

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

013 - Rogue One DJ 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-7 8-16 3-5 6-4 1 12/16/2024

No Play12/23/2024

6-1 16-5 7-3 4-8 2 12/30/2024

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 3 01/06/2025

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 4 01/13/2025

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 5 01/20/2025

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 6 01/27/2025

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 7 02/03/2025

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 8 02/10/2025

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 9 02/17/2025

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 10 02/24/2025

8-1 6-3 5-4 7-2 11 03/03/2025

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 12 03/10/2025

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 13 03/17/2025

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 14 03/24/2025

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 15 03/31/2025

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 16 04/07/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/14/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/21/2025

01301 Copper Top Misfits Copper Top Lounge (256) 536-1150AL200 Oakwood DR Huntsville

Capt: John Fibranz Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: fibranzj@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-2784

01302 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

01303 Jus' the Tip? 9 Billy's Sports Bar (256) 829-0555AL14881 Hwy 231-431 North Hazel Green

Capt: Kathy Hudgins Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kathyterrell83@gmail.comCell : (938) 233-5528

01304 BSB 9 Billy's Sports Bar (256) 829-0555AL14881 Hwy 231-431 North Hazel Green

Capt: Jason Taylor Home : (931) 652-8883 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jasonltaylor50@gmail.comCell : (931) 652-8883

01305 Hard 9's Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Darius Florence Home : (708) 291-0268 Alt : (708) 291-0268 Email: deezy.df13@gmail.comCell : (708) 291-0268

01306 Outta Pocket 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kayla Wales Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kaylawales16@gmail.comCell : (256) 508-7156

01307 Misfits 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kenneth Turney Home : (256) 924-4038 Alt : (256) 924-4038 Email: kennethturney88@gmail.comCell : (256) 924-4038

01308 That Got Weird 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Steven Seiler Home : (256) 665-1357 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: steven.seiler256@gmail.comCell : (256) 665-1357

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

014 - North 40

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

4-2 11-10 1-3 1 12/16/2024

No Play12/23/2024

2-3 4-1 2 12/30/2024

2-1 4-3 3 01/06/2025

4-2 1-3 4 01/13/2025

3-2 1-4 5 01/20/2025

1-2 3-4 6 01/27/2025

2-4 3-1 7 02/03/2025

2-3 4-1 8 02/10/2025

2-1 4-3 9 02/17/2025

4-2 1-3 10 02/24/2025

3-2 1-4 11 03/03/2025

1-2 3-4 12 03/10/2025

2-4 3-1 13 03/17/2025

2-3 4-1 14 03/24/2025

2-1 4-3 15 03/31/2025

4-2 1-3 16 04/07/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/14/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/21/2025

01401 Pocket Flexers Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: William Dotson Home : (256) 303-2478 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: williamdotson32@gmail.comCell : (256) 502-1209

01402 Bar Nuts 8 Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Charles Tuck Home : (256) 206-6735 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tucksbar@aol.comCell : (256) 434-0488

01403 The Outkasts Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Christopher Routh Home : (256) 771-3380 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: krazyandtoxik@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

01404 Hot Pockets Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Jimmy McLemore Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jimmy.mclemore@yahoo.comCell : (256) 777-4838

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Jimmy McLemore 256-777-4838

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

016 - Empire DJ Dest. 8

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 12/16/2024

No Play12/23/2024

2-3 4-1 2 12/30/2024

4-2 1-3 3 01/06/2025

2-1 4-3 4 01/13/2025

3-2 1-4 5 01/20/2025

2-4 3-1 6 01/27/2025

1-2 3-4 7 02/03/2025

2-3 4-1 8 02/10/2025

4-2 1-3 9 02/17/2025

2-1 4-3 10 02/24/2025

3-2 1-4 11 03/03/2025

2-4 3-1 12 03/10/2025

1-2 3-4 13 03/17/2025

2-3 4-1 14 03/24/2025

4-2 1-3 15 03/31/2025

2-1 4-3 16 04/07/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/14/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/21/2025

01601 Off The Rail 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Sean Guidry Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: sguidry357@gmail.comCell : (810) 397-3707

01602 Reaper Crew 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Shanena Howard Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: shanena.sb@gmail.comCell : (256) 323-1430

01603 Miseraballs 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Chance Rosic Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: crosic@hotmail.comCell : (256) 508-3958

01604 Broke English Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Chris McGinnis Home : (256) 808-5236 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: irishdragonxxl60@yahoo.comCell : (256) 808-5236

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

017 - Strikes Back DJ Dest. 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Monday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 12/16/2024

No Play12/23/2024

2-3 4-1 2 12/30/2024

4-2 1-3 3 01/06/2025

2-1 4-3 4 01/13/2025

3-2 1-4 5 01/20/2025

2-4 3-1 6 01/27/2025

1-2 3-4 7 02/03/2025

2-3 4-1 8 02/10/2025

4-2 1-3 9 02/17/2025

2-1 4-3 10 02/24/2025

3-2 1-4 11 03/03/2025

2-4 3-1 12 03/10/2025

1-2 3-4 13 03/17/2025

2-3 4-1 14 03/24/2025

4-2 1-3 15 03/31/2025

2-1 4-3 16 04/07/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/14/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/21/2025

01701 Off the Rail 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Rhett Worley Home : (256) 651-1307 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rhett_worley8@yahoo.comCell : (256) 651-1307

01702 Reaper Crew 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Chad Howard Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: chad.e.howar@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-7475

01703 Miseraballs 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Chance Rosic Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: crosic@hotmail.comCell : (256) 508-3958

01704 Broke English Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Chris McGinnis Home : (256) 808-5236 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: irishdragonxxl60@yahoo.comCell : (256) 808-5236

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

020 - Rocket

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/17/2024

No Play12/24/2024

No Play12/31/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/07/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/14/2025

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 4 01/21/2025

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 5 01/28/2025

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 6 02/04/2025

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 7 02/11/2025

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 8 02/18/2025

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 9 02/25/2025

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 10 03/04/2025

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 11 03/11/2025

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 12 03/18/2025

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 13 03/25/2025

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 14 04/01/2025

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 15 04/08/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/15/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/22/2025

02001 On Cue Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Drew Edmondson Home : (256) 558-0303 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: eddy1983@rocketmail.comCell : (256) 677-8947

02002 Pocket Rockets Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Maggie Barnett Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: maggielbarnett@hotmail.comCell : (256) 690-8717

02003 Yippee-Kai - 8 Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Barbara Teal Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 603-6288 Email: teal0299@att.netCell : (256) 603-6288

02004 Bankin N Spankin Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Albert Chase Home : (256) 658-6154 Alt : (256) 658-6154 Email: ajchase12@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02005 Blurred Vision Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Jeff Kephart Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: Cell : (256) 653-3227

02006 Twisted 8's Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Robin Steele Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: robin.steele@icloud.comCell : (256) 682-0185

02007 River Rats Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Harley Hunt Home : (256) 509-1818 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: harley_hunt@yahoo.comCell : (___) ___-____

02008 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

022 - Asteroid DJ 8

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1 12/17/2024

No Play12/24/2024

No Play12/31/2024

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 2-13 2 01/07/2025

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-2 13-4 3 01/14/2025

14-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 4 01/21/2025

1-12 3-14 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 5 01/28/2025

10-1 12-3 14-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 6 02/04/2025

13-1 2-12 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8 7-14 7 02/11/2025

1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7 12-14 13-6 8 02/18/2025

9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6 14-10 11-13 5-12 9 02/25/2025

1-7 6-2 3-5 8-14 13-9 10-12 11-4 10 03/04/2025

5-1 2-4 14-6 7-13 12-8 9-11 3-10 11 03/11/2025

1-3 4-14 13-5 6-12 11-7 8-10 9-2 12 03/18/2025

1-8 14-2 7-9 10-6 5-11 12-4 3-13 13 03/25/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 14 04/01/2025

1-4 3-6 5-8 7-10 9-12 11-14 13-2 15 04/08/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/15/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/22/2025

02201 Pool Junkies 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Yvonne Bryant Home : (256) 658-5242 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: von.m.bryant@gmail.comCell : (256) 658-5242

02202 Work Release Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Beau Smith Home : (334) 545-0535 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: beauasmith@hotmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02203 Patrick Stars Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Patrick Padgett Home : (256) 497-1966 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: patrickpadgett@yahoo.comCell : (256) 497-1966

02204 1 Ball @ a Time 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Paul Robertson Jr Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 777-5163 Email: prkars@hotmail.comCell : (256) 777-5163

02205 "Sum Beaches" Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Emma Troupe Home : (256) 617-3876 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: efrancisca@netzero.netCell : (256) 617-3876

02206 HTHF 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Cliff Hemstock Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: cliffhemstock@gmail.comCell : (256) 529-1720

02207 Pool-Tang Clan 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Nathan Lee Home : (414) 241-1862 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: nathan.t.lee@hotmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02208 Jus' Hustlin 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Debra Johnson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dacrn1973@gmail.comCell : (256) 654-0214

02209 Jeopardy Juggernauts Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Matthew Potts Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mdgpotts@rocketmail.comCell : (303) 619-8655

02210 That's What He Said 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Debra Presley Home : (256) 749-4277 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: smeeper@gmail.comCell : (256) 749-4277

02211 Breaking Bad 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Travis Pangburn Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: burntravis@gmail.comCell : (561) 702-4308

02212 It Happened Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jerry Meeks Home : (256) 945-3392 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: meeksjerry66@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02213 Southern Draw 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Bob Reid Home : (256) 259-2442 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: pictureframebobreid@gmail.Cell : (256) 655-3554

02214 Shazam Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jeffrey Anderson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jeffreyanderson1980@gmail.Cell : (256) 503-8683

Division Rep 2:   Robin Steele  256-682-0185

Division Rep 3:   Eric Motley 256-527-5500

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks 256-603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

023 - Asteroid DJ 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1 12/17/2024

No Play12/24/2024

No Play12/31/2024

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 2-13 2 01/07/2025

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-2 13-4 3 01/14/2025

14-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 4 01/21/2025

1-12 3-14 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 5 01/28/2025

10-1 12-3 14-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 6 02/04/2025

13-1 2-12 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8 7-14 7 02/11/2025

1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7 12-14 13-6 8 02/18/2025

9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6 14-10 11-13 5-12 9 02/25/2025

1-7 6-2 3-5 8-14 13-9 10-12 11-4 10 03/04/2025

5-1 2-4 14-6 7-13 12-8 9-11 3-10 11 03/11/2025

1-3 4-14 13-5 6-12 11-7 8-10 9-2 12 03/18/2025

1-8 14-2 7-9 10-6 5-11 12-4 3-13 13 03/25/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 14 04/01/2025

1-4 3-6 5-8 7-10 9-12 11-14 13-2 15 04/08/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/15/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/22/2025

02301 Pool Junkies 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Robert Hall Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rob_hall@bellsouth.netCell : (256) 527-3635

02302 Work Release 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Beau Smith Home : (334) 545-0535 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: beauasmith@hotmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02303 Patrick Stars 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Patrick Padgett Home : (256) 497-1966 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: patrickpadgett@yahoo.comCell : (256) 497-1966

02304 1 Ball @ a Time 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Michael Robertson Home : (256) 783-5251 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mrobertson182@gmail.comCell : (256) 783-5251

02305 "Sum Beaches" 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Emma Troupe Home : (256) 617-3876 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: efrancisca@netzero.netCell : (256) 617-3876

02306 HTHF 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Cheryl Pratt Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: cdpratt7@icloud.comCell : (256) 468-5572

02307 Pool-Tang Clan 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Nathan Lee Home : (414) 241-1862 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: nathan.t.lee@hotmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02308 Jus' Hustlin 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Joseph Johnson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jdjohnson30@hotmail.comCell : (256) 606-9859

02309 Jeopardy Juggernauts 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Matthew Potts Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mdgpotts@rocketmail.comCell : (303) 619-8655

02310 That's What She Said 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Debra Presley Home : (256) 749-4277 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: smeeper@gmail.comCell : (256) 749-4277

02311 Breaking Bad 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Travis Pangburn Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: burntravis@gmail.comCell : (561) 702-4308

02312 It Happened 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jerry Meeks Home : (256) 945-3392 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: meeksjerry66@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

02313 Southern Draw 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kimberly Morrison Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rigsbykimberly@yahoo.comCell : (256) 553-1288

02314 Shazam 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jeffrey Anderson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jeffreyanderson1980@gmail.Cell : (256) 503-8683

Division Rep 2:   Robin Steele  256-682-0185

Division Rep 3:   Eric Motley 256-527-5500

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks 256-603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

025 - Diamonds in the Sky Dest.

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/17/2024

No Play12/24/2024

No Play12/31/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/07/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/14/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/21/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/28/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 02/04/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/11/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/18/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/25/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 03/04/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 03/11/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/18/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/25/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 04/01/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/08/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/15/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/22/2025

02501 Psychotic Cues 8 Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Charles Robinson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: chuckscivic2002@gmail.comCell : (256) 583-8051

02502 Serendipity Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Paul Chassay Home : (256) 759-4645 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rpc35803@msn.comCell : (___) ___-____

02503 8 Life Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Eileen Thompson Home : (256) 682-7736 Alt : (256) 682-7736 Email: eileenthompson_05345@yahCell : (256) 682-7736

02504 Hot Shotz Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Valerie Harris Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: harrisv16@gmail.comCell : (256) 652-6539

02505 8 Ball Killas Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Todd Wiessner Home : (256) 881-6611 Alt : (256) 457-7221 Email: toddwiessner913@gmail.comCell : (256) 457-7221

02506 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Eric Motley 256-527-5500

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

026 - Venom Vegas 8B Arab/Gsv

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/17/2024

No Play12/24/2024

No Play12/31/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/07/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/14/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/21/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/28/2025

3-5 1-2 4-6 6 02/04/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/11/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/18/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/25/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 03/04/2025

5-3 2-1 6-4 11 03/11/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/18/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/25/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 04/01/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/08/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/15/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/22/2025

02601 Post 8 Masters American Legion - Guntersville (256) 582-8323AL1900 Henry St Guntersville

Capt: Dean Walls Home : (256) 477-1114 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: deanewalls@gmail.comCell : (256) 477-1114

02602 Crazy Cue's American Legion - Guntersville (256) 582-8323AL1900 Henry St Guntersville

Capt: Patti Spurling Home : (256) 504-4784 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: patti.spurling@yahoo.comCell : (256) 504-4784

02603 Stick It To 'Em Arab Game Room (256) 620-1523AL14 8th Sr NW Arab

Capt: Heather Welch Home : (253) 970-7851 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: heatherstephine@gmail.comCell : (253) 970-7851

02604 YuNo Arab Game Room (256) 620-1523AL14 8th Sr NW Arab

Capt: Daniel Garner Home : (256) 640-1971 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: danielgarner76@gmail.comCell : (256) 640-1971

02605 Battalion 8 American Legion - Guntersville (256) 582-8323AL1900 Henry St Guntersville

Capt: William COWAN Home : (256) 738-1086 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: bcowan13.bc@gmail.comCell : (222) 567-3810

02606 The Short Strokers Arab Game Room (256) 620-1523AL14 8th Sr NW Arab

Capt: Jordan Hardin Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jordan34hardin@gmail.comCell : (256) 550-9965

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Beverly Kirkland (256) 302-3145

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

028 - Venom Vegas 8B Chips

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Tuesday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/17/2024

No Play12/24/2024

No Play12/31/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/07/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/14/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/21/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/28/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 02/04/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/11/2025

1-6 2-3 4-5 8 02/18/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/25/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 03/04/2025

3-5 1-2 6-4 11 03/11/2025

4-2 5-6 3-1 12 03/18/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/25/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 04/01/2025

2-6 1-5 3-4 15 04/08/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/15/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/22/2025

02801 Here Comes Trouble! Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Tena Baker Home : (000) 000-0000 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tena_baker@yahoo.comCell : (256) 652-6591

02802 Make it Count Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Richard Robbins Home : (256) 698-1480 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: robbireus1953@gmail.comCell : (256) 698-1480

02803 Pool Bandits Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Rosie Zarzour Home : (256) 652-4717 Alt : (256) 652-4717 Email: rzarzour79@gmail.comCell : (256) 652-4717

02804 Hornitos Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Theresa Smith Home : (256) 656-4090 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: theresas1013@gmail.comCell : (256) 656-4090

02805 Eight-Ball Control Board Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: William Greene Home : (256) 656-6499 Alt : (256) 656-6499 Email: momerath1038@gmail.comCell : (256) 656-6499

02806 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Theresa Smith (256) 656-4090

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

030 - Gemini

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 2 01/08/2025

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 3 01/15/2025

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 4 01/22/2025

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 5 01/29/2025

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 6 02/05/2025

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 7 02/12/2025

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 8 02/19/2025

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 9 02/26/2025

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 10 03/05/2025

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 11 03/12/2025

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 12 03/19/2025

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 13 03/26/2025

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 14 04/02/2025

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03001 Aces & 8's 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Elizabeth Miskey Home : (256) 522-5120 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: elizabethmiskey280@gmail.cCell : (256) 409-0575

03002 Old School 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Michael Robertson Home : (256) 783-5251 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mrobertson182@gmail.comCell : (256) 783-5251

03003 Getting Tanked 8 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Shannon Leeth Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: bigdaddytank33@gmail.comCell : (256) 606-5517

03004 Slick Sticks 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: David Phillips Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: 1970dphillips@gmail.comCell : (256) 412-3294

03005 Balls In Hand 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Chris Hamblin Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 552-7649 Email: chrishamblin79@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

03006 Over8ed 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Stephanie Fulenwider Home : (256) 633-1200 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: smatkins79@msn.comCell : (256) 633-1200

03007 Screwballs 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Michael Moyers Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mgmjmh@yahoo.comCell : (256) 556-3379

03008 Castaways 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Roger Simpson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lilrog413@yahoo.comCell : (256) 612-9877

Division Rep 2:   Scottie Hobbs  (256) 777-3687

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Shannon Leeth (256) 606-5517

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

032 - Meteor St 8B IH

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

4-2 5-10 1-3 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

1-10 3-2 5-4 2 01/08/2025

10-3 2-5 4-1 3 01/15/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 4 01/22/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 5 01/29/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 6 02/05/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 7 02/12/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 8 02/19/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 9 02/26/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 10 03/05/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 11 03/12/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 12 03/19/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 13 03/26/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 14 04/02/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03201 Rack & Roll Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Michael Brooks Home : (256) 527-4680 Alt : (256) 746-3861 Email: brooks.mike73@yahoo.comCell : (256) 527-4680

03202 Toadly 8's Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Keith Stafford Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: ramnspd345@hotmail.comCell : (256) 527-6058

03203 The Reapers Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Milton Malone III Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mmalone7625@gmail.comCell : (256) 503-6327

03204 Joker's Wild Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Brian Smith Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 683-7385 Email: Cell : (256) 683-7385

03205 Wildcards Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Linda Anderson Home : (256) 582-1002 Alt : (256) 738-4941 Email: andy6219@aol.comCell : (256) 738-4941

03206 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Ron McLeroy (256) 658-1261

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

034 - Lake Life

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 2 01/08/2025

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 3 01/15/2025

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 4 01/22/2025

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 5 01/29/2025

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 6 02/05/2025

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 7 02/12/2025

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 8 02/19/2025

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 9 02/26/2025

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 10 03/05/2025

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 11 03/12/2025

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 12 03/19/2025

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 13 03/26/2025

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 14 04/02/2025

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03401 Hot Shots Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Foshee Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dwfoshee@gmail.comCell : (256) 477-1852

03402 Termin8ers Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Mark Bonds Home : (256) 572-3112 Alt : (256) 572-3112 Email: bonds0071962@yahoo.comCell : (256) 572-3112

03403 Outlaws Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Monaghan Home : (256) 505-9550 Alt : (256) 505-9550 Email: davidmonaghan229@aol.comCell : (256) 505-9550

03404 Southern English Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Mike Abney Home : (256) 840-8116 Alt : (256) 572-3954 Email: jmabney71@gmail.comCell : (256) 572-3954

03405 STR8 Shooters Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Busha Home : (256) 506-8269 Alt : (256) 506-8269 Email: d2_buck@yahoo.comCell : (256) 506-8269

03406 Diamond Cutters Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Randy Hubbard Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: randy.twinhillfarms@outlookCell : (256) 438-1896

03407 Rack Runners Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Dean Walls Home : (256) 477-1114 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: deanewalls@gmail.comCell : (256) 477-1114

03408 K-Mae's English Majors Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: John Biggs Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jbiggs2609@gmail.comCell : (256) 677-1528

Division Rep 2:   Kenneth Cook  (256) 393-4896

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Randy Hubbard (256) 438-1896

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

036 - Venom Vegas DJ 8B Bumpers

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 2 01/08/2025

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 3 01/15/2025

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 01/22/2025

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 5 01/29/2025

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 02/05/2025

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 02/12/2025

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 8 02/19/2025

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 02/26/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 10 03/05/2025

7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2 11 03/12/2025

6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8 12 03/19/2025

10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9 13 03/26/2025

6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2 14 04/02/2025

6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03601 Breaking Point 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Ben Atchley Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: benatchley1994@gmail.comCell : (256) 738-4200

03602 Kuts R Us 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Alexia Neal Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lexxneal@yahoo.comCell : (256) 656-6188

03603 Picka Pocket 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Paul Nance Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: paulntrbl@yahoo.comCell : (256) 651-8570

03604 Ting Tings 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Emma Troupe Home : (256) 617-3876 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: efrancisca@netzero.netCell : (256) 617-3876

03605 Rackless Behavior 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kayla Wales Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kaylawales16@gmail.comCell : (256) 508-7156

03606 Slow Your Roll 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Brooklyn Terrell Home : (256) 929-2218 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: brooklynkterrell@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

03607 Pop's Shooters 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Patrick Padgett Home : (256) 497-1966 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: patrickpadgett@yahoo.comCell : (256) 497-1966

03608 Physically Speaking 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Amanda Price Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: acrazylady73@gmail.comCell : (256) 652-2904

03609 We Are Ur Karma 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jo Ann Vansandt Home : (256) 617-8065 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: joannvansandt@live.comCell : (256) 617-8065

03610 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

037 - Venom Vegas DJ 9B Bumpers

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 2 01/08/2025

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 3 01/15/2025

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 4 01/22/2025

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 5 01/29/2025

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 6 02/05/2025

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 7 02/12/2025

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 8 02/19/2025

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 9 02/26/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 10 03/05/2025

7-10 9-4 3-6 1-8 5-2 11 03/12/2025

6-1 7-4 2-9 3-5 10-8 12 03/19/2025

10-6 4-1 2-3 5-7 8-9 13 03/26/2025

6-7 4-5 1-10 9-3 8-2 14 04/02/2025

6-9 10-4 7-2 1-5 3-8 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03701 Breaking Point 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Ben Atchley Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: benatchley1994@gmail.comCell : (256) 738-4200

03702 Kuts R Us 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Clifford Crivello Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: asaltymeme@gmail.comCell : (703) 586-5108

03703 Picka Pocket 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Paul Nance Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: paulntrbl@yahoo.comCell : (256) 651-8570

03704 Ting Tings 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Melissa Scurlock Home : (573) 883-0691 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: melissa.scurlock1@gmail.coCell : (573) 883-0691

03705 Rackless Behavior 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jared White Home : (256) 468-5392 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jrdwhite88@gmail.comCell : (256) 468-5392

03706 Slow Your Roll 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Brooklyn Terrell Home : (256) 929-2218 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: brooklynkterrell@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

03707 Pop's Shooters 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Patrick Padgett Home : (256) 497-1966 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: patrickpadgett@yahoo.comCell : (256) 497-1966

03708 Physically Speaking 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Timothy Medley Jr Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tjmedley11@gmail.comCell : (256) 200-0132

03709 We Are Ur Karma 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Joseph Johnson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jdjohnson30@hotmail.comCell : (256) 606-9859

03710 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

038 - Guardians

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/08/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/15/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/22/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/29/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 02/05/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/12/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/19/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/26/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 03/05/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 03/12/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/19/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/26/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 04/02/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03801 Rammer Jammer 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Donald Millitello Home : (256) 881-2713 Alt : (256) 656-2912 Email: donmillitello@aol.comCell : (256) 656-2912

03802 Hiigh Five 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Mark Gray Home : (256) 479-1281 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: hiigh5gray@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-1281

03803 One In A Row 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Joy Cox Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: joy.l.cox@aol.comCell : (256) 221-2191

03804 Pocket Pirates 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Ricky Marsh Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rickshomerepair256@gmail.cCell : (256) 617-9529

03805 I Heard Dat 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Leo Jones Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: leo.jjones@gmail.comCell : (706) 332-3532

03806 Team Jumbo Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Jimbo Saare Home : (256) 457-5072 Alt : (256) 457-5072 Email: jsaareii@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   John Kmetz Jr 256-468-2805

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

039 - Of The Galaxy

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/08/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/15/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/22/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/29/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 02/05/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/12/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/19/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/26/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 03/05/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 03/12/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/19/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/26/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 04/02/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

03901 Rammer Jammer 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Bart Eby Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: barteby@yahoo.comCell : (256) 520-7807

03902 Hiigh Five 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Mark Gray Home : (256) 479-1281 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: hiigh5gray@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-1281

03903 One in A Row 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Tyler Seay Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tseay378@gmail.comCell : (256) 348-2933

03904 Pocket Pirates 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Jonathan Maid Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jmaid8@yahoo.comCell : (585) 610-7223

03905 I Heard Dat Too 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Leo Jones Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: leo.jjones@gmail.comCell : (706) 332-3532

03906 Scratch This Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: John Kmetz Jr Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jlkmetz0209@gmail.comCell : (256) 468-2805

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   John Kmetz Jr 256-468-2805

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

040 - Aurora

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11 2 01/02/2025

1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8 3 01/09/2025

10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11 4 01/16/2025

1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10 5 01/23/2025

12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11 6 01/30/2025

1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6 7 02/06/2025

1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6 8 02/13/2025

3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10 9 02/20/2025

5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12 10 02/27/2025

1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10 11 03/06/2025

2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11 12 03/13/2025

1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2 13 03/20/2025

4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11 14 03/27/2025

1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4 15 04/03/2025

6-1 12-7 2-3 8-9 4-5 10-11 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04001 WhySoHard? 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Richard Goehring Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: vpdchga@netzero.netCell : (678) 468-1126

04002 Precision Slop Shots 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Alex Walden Home : (256) 874-5471 Alt : (256) 874-5471 Email: alexwaldenavtr@gmail.comCell : (256) 874-5471

04003 That's My Chalk! Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Trevor Dean Home : (256) 489-3304 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: trevordean0902@gmail.comCell : (256) 468-7159

04004 Big DadDz from Cincinatti Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: James Lomas Home : (256) 883-9072 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jim.lomas@nasa.govCell : (256) 655-5058

04005 Shoot The Moon 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: William Greene Home : (256) 656-6499 Alt : (256) 656-6499 Email: momerath1038@gmail.comCell : (256) 656-6499

04006 Catch 23 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Richard Robbins Home : (256) 698-1480 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: robbireus1953@gmail.comCell : (256) 698-1480

04007 Deville & Blues Breakers8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Jeff Worthy Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jeffworthy765@gmail.comCell : (256) 550-3400

04008 In It 2 Win It 8 Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Matthew Garver Home : (256) 881-3318 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: fordmanmatt@gmail.comCell : (256) 714-0780

04009 W8sted Days/W8sted NightsChips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Darren McGlynn Home : (509) 528-9660 Alt : (509) 528-9660 Email: dm13_uahtennis@hotmail.coCell : (___) ___-____

04010 Break, Rattle, & Roll 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Rosie Zarzour Home : (256) 652-4717 Alt : (256) 652-4717 Email: rzarzour79@gmail.comCell : (256) 652-4717

04011 Snap & Scorch 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: James Davis Home : (256) 417-2044 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: drakedavis314@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

04012 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Richard Robbins (256) 698-1480

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

041 - Luna

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11 2 01/02/2025

1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8 3 01/09/2025

10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11 4 01/16/2025

1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10 5 01/23/2025

12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11 6 01/30/2025

1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6 7 02/06/2025

1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6 8 02/13/2025

3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10 9 02/20/2025

5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12 10 02/27/2025

1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10 11 03/06/2025

2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11 12 03/13/2025

1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2 13 03/20/2025

4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11 14 03/27/2025

1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4 15 04/03/2025

6-1 12-7 2-3 8-9 4-5 10-11 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04101 WhySoHard? 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Richard Goehring Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: vpdchga@netzero.netCell : (678) 468-1126

04102 Precision Slop Shots 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Alex Walden Home : (256) 874-5471 Alt : (256) 874-5471 Email: alexwaldenavtr@gmail.comCell : (256) 874-5471

04103 I Don't Know You! Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Trevor Dean Home : (256) 489-3304 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: trevordean0902@gmail.comCell : (256) 468-7159

04104 Big DadDz from Cincinatti Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: James Lomas Home : (256) 883-9072 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jim.lomas@nasa.govCell : (256) 655-5058

04105 Shoot The Moon 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: William Greene Home : (256) 656-6499 Alt : (256) 656-6499 Email: momerath1038@gmail.comCell : (256) 656-6499

04106 Catch 23 - 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Melissa Shepard Home : (256) 701-2026 Alt : (256) 701-2026 Email: mshepard1971@gmail.comCell : (256) 701-2026

04107 Deville & Blues Breakers9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Jeff Worthy Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jeffworthy765@gmail.comCell : (256) 550-3400

04108 In It 2 Win It 9 Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Matthew Garver Home : (256) 881-3318 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: fordmanmatt@gmail.comCell : (256) 714-0780

04109 W8sted Days/W8sted NightsChips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: James Bruce Home : (334) 444-5968 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jsbruce3@hotmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

04110 Break, Rattle, & Roll 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Rosie Zarzour Home : (256) 652-4717 Alt : (256) 652-4717 Email: rzarzour79@gmail.comCell : (256) 652-4717

04111 Snap & Scorch 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: James Davis Home : (256) 417-2044 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: drakedavis314@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

04112 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Richard Robbins (256) 698-1480

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

043 - Mercury

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 2-13 2 01/02/2025

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-2 13-4 3 01/09/2025

14-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 4 01/16/2025

1-12 3-14 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 5 01/23/2025

10-1 12-3 14-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 6 01/30/2025

13-1 2-12 11-3 4-10 9-5 6-8 7-14 7 02/06/2025

1-11 10-2 3-9 8-4 5-7 12-14 13-6 8 02/13/2025

9-1 2-8 7-3 4-6 14-10 11-13 5-12 9 02/20/2025

1-7 6-2 3-5 8-14 13-9 10-12 11-4 10 02/27/2025

5-1 2-4 14-6 7-13 12-8 9-11 3-10 11 03/06/2025

1-3 4-14 13-5 6-12 11-7 8-10 9-2 12 03/13/2025

1-8 14-2 7-9 10-6 5-11 12-4 3-13 13 03/20/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 14 03/27/2025

1-4 3-6 5-8 7-10 9-12 11-14 13-2 15 04/03/2025

6-1 8-3 10-5 12-7 14-9 2-11 4-13 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04301 Rammer Jammerz 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Chesley Conley Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: billiardplyr76@gmail.comCell : (256) 595-9923

04302 Senior Moments Sometimes6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Wanda Parrotta Home : (000) 000-0000 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: wfparrotta72853@gmail.comCell : (256) 227-8246

04303 Lucky Duckz 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: LARRY HALL Home : (256) 286-1088 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: scratch1088@yahoo.comCell : (256) 286-1088

04304 Slick Sticks 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: David Phillips Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: 1970dphillips@gmail.comCell : (256) 412-3294

04305 In the Nick of Time 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Patric Spence Home : (256) 616-6479 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: spencenick25@gmail.comCell : (256) 616-6479

04306 Swannie's Crew SPLIT 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: John Cummins Home : (256) 221-5940 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: Cell : (256) 221-5940

04307 Cullmanites 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: John Leonardi Home : (256) 736-6399 Alt : (256) 297-1081 Email: john.a.leonardi@gmail.comCell : (256) 297-1081

04308 Out of the Zone 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Joe Quillin Home : (256) 534-0273 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: joe.quillintax@gmail.comCell : (256) 656-2620

04309 Screwballs 9 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Joseph Garner Home : (256) 616-2060 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: playerjoe21@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

04310 Family Cued 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: David Hayes Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: hayesd031@gmail.comCell : (256) 566-0067

04311 Slow Rollers 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Dewayne White Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dnnwhite0@gmail.comCell : (256) 998-6225

04312 Raggedy Hippies 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Heath Fulenwider Home : (256) 590-5957 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: heath7898@yahoo.comCell : (___) ___-____

04313 6 Pocket Aces 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Travail Russell Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: travailrussell@gmail.comCell : (256) 345-4263

04314 Shoot Str8 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: James Sulcer Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jrsulcerjr@pclnet.netCell : (256) 771-3333

Division Rep 2:   Shannon Leeth  (256) 606-5517

Division Rep 3:   Scottie Hobbs (256) 777-3687

Division Rep 1:   Michael Moyers (256) 556-3379

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

044 - Galaxy DJ 8

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 16-13 2-15 2 01/02/2025

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-16 13-2 15-4 3 01/09/2025

8-1 10-3 12-5 14-7 16-9 2-11 4-13 6-15 4 01/16/2025

1-10 3-12 5-14 7-16 9-2 11-4 13-6 15-8 5 01/23/2025

12-1 14-3 16-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 10-15 6 01/30/2025

1-14 3-16 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 15-12 7 02/06/2025

16-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 14-15 8 02/13/2025

1-3 4-2 5-7 8-6 9-11 12-10 13-15 16-14 9 02/20/2025

7-1 2-8 11-5 6-12 15-9 10-16 3-13 14-4 10 02/27/2025

1-11 12-2 5-15 16-6 9-3 4-10 13-7 8-14 11 03/06/2025

15-1 2-16 3-5 6-4 7-9 10-8 13-11 12-14 12 03/13/2025

5-1 2-6 3-7 8-4 9-13 14-10 11-15 16-12 13 03/20/2025

1-9 10-2 11-3 4-12 13-5 6-14 15-7 8-16 14 03/27/2025

1-13 14-2 3-15 16-4 5-9 10-6 7-11 12-8 15 04/03/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 16-15 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04401 Under the Radar 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Diane Agee Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (706) 513-7637 Email: deagee001@gmail.comCell : (706) 513-7637

04402 Good Leave 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: David Tercho Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dtercho1@gmail.comCell : (724) 366-7571

04403 There You Go! 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: DeAngelo Smith Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dsmith1350@yahoo.comCell : (256) 604-6984

04404 Hurry Up & Shoot 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: John Jensen Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: raiderfan4life71@yahoo.comCell : (720) 240-3041

04405 Hootie Hoo 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Debra Johnson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dacrn1973@gmail.comCell : (256) 654-0214

04406 Hold My Stick 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Leo Jones Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: leo.jjones@gmail.comCell : (706) 332-3532

04407 Cue Tips 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kayse Sharp Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kayse0124@aol.comCell : (256) 345-0915

04408 Phoenix Rising 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Elizabeth Harmon Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lizsmith1313@yahoo.comCell : (619) 852-1259

04409 Bourbon Legends 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Andrew Shamieh Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: andrewshamieh@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-9810

04410 Side Pocket Saints 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Christopher Gardner Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: cgardner@gmail.comCell : (256) 658-0296

04411 Rocket City Strokers 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Eric Forsythe Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: taz.man110713@gmail.comCell : (785) 280-9811

04412 Cranky Shafts 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Emma Troupe Home : (256) 617-3876 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: efrancisca@netzero.netCell : (256) 617-3876

04413 Pocket Speed 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Donald Tucker Home : (256) 829-0652 Alt : (256) 603-6959 Email: btsnapon@aol.comCell : (256) 603-6959

04414 No Poke-All Stroke Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Stefanie Bullard Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: stefaniegrubbs@hotmail.comCell : (256) 466-0553

04415 I'm Stripes, Right? 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Courtney Hopkins Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: courtneydjohnson2018@gmaCell : (256) 261-0100

04416 Squirrelly!!! 8 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kathrin Peters Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: katiemac725@gmail.comCell : (704) 868-6474



Division Rep 2:   Eric Motley  256-527-5500

Division Rep 3:   Shantel Jensen (720) 427-2382

Division Rep 1:   Kathrin Peters (704) 868-6474

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

045 - Galaxy DJ 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  6:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 12-9 14-11 16-13 2-15 2 01/02/2025

1-6 3-8 5-10 7-12 9-14 11-16 13-2 15-4 3 01/09/2025

8-1 10-3 12-5 14-7 16-9 2-11 4-13 6-15 4 01/16/2025

1-10 3-12 5-14 7-16 9-2 11-4 13-6 15-8 5 01/23/2025

12-1 14-3 16-5 2-7 4-9 6-11 8-13 10-15 6 01/30/2025

1-14 3-16 5-2 7-4 9-6 11-8 13-10 15-12 7 02/06/2025

16-1 2-3 4-5 6-7 8-9 10-11 12-13 14-15 8 02/13/2025

1-3 4-2 5-7 8-6 9-11 12-10 13-15 16-14 9 02/20/2025

7-1 2-8 11-5 6-12 15-9 10-16 3-13 14-4 10 02/27/2025

1-11 12-2 5-15 16-6 9-3 4-10 13-7 8-14 11 03/06/2025

15-1 2-16 3-5 6-4 7-9 10-8 13-11 12-14 12 03/13/2025

5-1 2-6 3-7 8-4 9-13 14-10 11-15 16-12 13 03/20/2025

1-9 10-2 11-3 4-12 13-5 6-14 15-7 8-16 14 03/27/2025

1-13 14-2 3-15 16-4 5-9 10-6 7-11 12-8 15 04/03/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 12-11 14-13 16-15 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04501 Under The Radar 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Diane Agee Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (706) 513-7637 Email: deagee001@gmail.comCell : (706) 513-7637

04502 Good Leave 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: David Tercho Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dtercho1@gmail.comCell : (724) 366-7571

04503 There You Go! 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: DeAngelo Smith Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dsmith1350@yahoo.comCell : (256) 604-6984

04504 Hurry Up & Shoot 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Shantel Jensen Home : (720) 427-2382 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mrsjensen94@gmail.comCell : (720) 427-2382

04505 Hootie Hoo 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Joseph Johnson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jdjohnson30@hotmail.comCell : (256) 606-9859

04506 Hold My Stick 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Leo Jones Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: leo.jjones@gmail.comCell : (706) 332-3532

04507 Cue Tips 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Kayse Sharp Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kayse0124@aol.comCell : (256) 345-0915

04508 Phoenix Rising 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Thomas Borders Home : (864) 993-5724 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: teverybody@gmail.comCell : (864) 993-5724

04509 Bourbon Legends 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Andrew Shamieh Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: andrewshamieh@gmail.comCell : (256) 479-9810

04510 Side Pocket Saints 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Christopher Gardner Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: cgardner@gmail.comCell : (256) 658-0296

04511 Rocket City Strokers 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Eric Forsythe Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: taz.man110713@gmail.comCell : (785) 280-9811

04512 Cranky Shafts 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jennifer Kimbrough Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: smileythecsm@yahoo.comCell : (256) 919-2889

04513 Pocket Speed 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Donald Tucker Home : (256) 829-0652 Alt : (256) 603-6959 Email: btsnapon@aol.comCell : (256) 603-6959

04514 No Poke-All Stroke Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Collin Vansandt Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: collin.vansandt@conditionedCell : (256) 755-8975

04515 I'm Stripes, Right? 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Courtney Hopkins Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: courtneydjohnson2018@gmaCell : (256) 261-0100

04516 Squirrelly!!! 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jaime Martinez Home : (619) 204-5768 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jvm_2@yahoo.comCell : (619) 204-5768



Division Rep 2:   Eric Motley  256-527-5500

Division Rep 3:   Shantel Jensen (720) 427-2382

Division Rep 1:   Kathrin Peters (704) 868-6474

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

047 - Nova

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/02/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/09/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/16/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/23/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 01/30/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/06/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/13/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/20/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 02/27/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 03/06/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/13/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/20/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 03/27/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/03/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04701 Keepin/ Up W/ The Jones' Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Brandie Hosch Home : (256) 698-7035 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: brandihosch@yahoo.comCell : (___) ___-____

04702 Breaking Bad Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Milton Malone III Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mmalone7625@gmail.comCell : (256) 503-6327

04703 On Cue 9 Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Keith Losset Home : (256) 665-2234 Alt : (256) 665-2234 Email: keith@losset.netCell : (256) 665-2234

04704 Tena's Rolling 9's Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Rodney Brown Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 656-2686 Email: hotrodnhsv@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

04705 Tena's Troubled 9's Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Kerry Winfield Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kerry_winfield@yahoo.comCell : (256) 714-4430

04706 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Kathrin Peters (704) 868-6474

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

048 - Reel 'Em In

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/02/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/09/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/16/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/23/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 01/30/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/06/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/13/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/20/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 02/27/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 03/06/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/13/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/20/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 03/27/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/03/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04801 Missed Cues Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Angie Good Home : (256) 302-5170 Alt : (256) 302-5170 Email: abgood77@gmail.comCell : (256) 302-5170

04802 Buck's Hot Shots Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Busha Home : (256) 506-8269 Alt : (256) 506-8269 Email: d2_buck@yahoo.comCell : (256) 506-8269

04803 8 Shots Later Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Charles Greeson Home : (256) 458-5854 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: chuck_greeson@yahoo.comCell : (___) ___-____

04804 Pocket Pirates Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Glen Snoop Lindsey Home : (256) 960-2239 Alt : (205) 500-2792 Email: glindsey@siucorp.comCell : (___) ___-____

04805 Pocket Sinkers Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: James Furr Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rayfurr20@gmail.comCell : (256) 706-6627

04806 STROKIN Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Tommy Carter Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tommycarter1975@icloud.coCell : (256) 630-8241

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Charles Greeson (256) 458-5854

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

049 - Minor Venom Vegas 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Thursday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 12/19/2024

No Play12/26/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 2 01/02/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 3 01/09/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 4 01/16/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 5 01/23/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 6 01/30/2025

2-4 6-5 3-1 7 02/06/2025

6-1 2-3 4-5 8 02/13/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 9 02/20/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 10 02/27/2025

3-5 2-1 6-4 11 03/06/2025

4-2 5-6 1-3 12 03/13/2025

1-6 3-2 5-4 13 03/20/2025

6-3 2-5 4-1 14 03/27/2025

2-6 5-1 3-4 15 04/03/2025

5-3 1-2 4-6 16 04/10/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/17/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/24/2025

04901 The Outkasts 9 Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Christopher Routh Home : (256) 771-3380 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: krazyandtoxik@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

04902 Minor Hill Misfits Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Keifer Roberts Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: keiferroberts25@gmail.comCell : (931) 698-0671

04903 Hot Pockets 9 Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Jimmy McLemore Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jimmy.mclemore@yahoo.comCell : (256) 777-4838

04904 Horse Shoes&Hand GrenadesTuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Michael Gross Home : (256) 742-1884 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: sillymikenasty@gmail.comCell : (256) 742-1884

04905 Bar Nuts 9 Tuck's Bar (931) 565-1568TN4397 Salem Rd. Minor Hill

Capt: Charles Tuck Home : (256) 206-6735 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tucksbar@aol.comCell : (256) 434-0488

04906 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Jimmy McLemore 256-777-4838

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

061 - That Time of Month 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  1:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: 

1-2 3-4 1 05/04/2024

1-2 3-4 2 05/04/2024

2-3 4-1 3 06/08/2024

2-3 4-1 4 06/08/2024

4-2 1-3 5 07/06/2024

4-2 1-3 6 07/06/2024

2-1 4-3 7 08/03/2024

2-1 4-3 8 08/03/2024

3-2 1-4 9 09/07/2024

3-2 1-4 10 09/07/2024

2-4 3-1 11 10/05/2024

2-4 3-1 12 10/05/2024

1-2 3-4 13 11/02/2024

1-2 3-4 14 11/02/2024

2-3 4-1 15 12/07/2024

2-3 4-1 16 12/07/2024

4-2 1-3 17 01/04/2025

4-2 1-3 18 01/04/2025

2-1 4-3 19 02/08/2025

2-1 4-3 20 02/08/2025

Playoff Week 21 03/08/2025

Playoff Week 22 03/08/2025

06101 Batshaft Crazy 9 Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Melissa Scurlock Home : (573) 883-0691 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: melissa.scurlock1@gmail.coCell : (573) 883-0691

06102 Home Wreckers 9 Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Josh Peters Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: peters86josh@yahoo.comCell : (251) 227-0839

06103 Bank & Spank 9 Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Damian Flores Home : (256) 679-9795 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: shadee9877@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

06104 Pure Savages 9* Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Ruth Klinzak Home : (256) 880-2037 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: rklinzak4059@gmail.comCell : (256) 684-4831

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

063 - Alt Ladies

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  1:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 06/22/2024

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 2 06/22/2024

1-4 7-10 3-6 9-17 5-2 11-8 3 07/20/2024

1-4 7-10 3-6 9-17 5-2 11-8 4 07/20/2024

1-6 7-17 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10 5 08/17/2024

1-6 7-17 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10 6 08/17/2024

12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11 7 09/21/2024

12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11 8 09/21/2024

1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6 9 10/19/2024

1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6 10 10/19/2024

1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6 11 11/16/2024

1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6 12 11/16/2024

3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10 13 12/21/2024

3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10 14 12/21/2024

1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4 15 01/18/2025

1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4 16 01/18/2025

Playoff Week 17 02/22/2025

06301 Hot Mess Express Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Carla Patton Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: carlacilyok@gmail.comCell : (256) 714-1145

06302 WFL Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Barbara Teal Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 603-6288 Email: teal0299@att.netCell : (256) 603-6288

06303 L. L. Inc. Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Melba Justice Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: melbajustice83@gmail.comCell : (256) 640-6604

06304 Andy's Angels Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Linda Anderson Home : (256) 582-1002 Alt : (256) 738-4941 Email: andy6219@aol.comCell : (256) 738-4941

06305 Stena's Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Tena Baker Home : (000) 000-0000 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tena_baker@yahoo.comCell : (256) 652-6591

06306 Ms. Cues Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Angela Gooden Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: angelagooden08@gmail.comCell : (256) 503-4769

06307 Oopsie's Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Frankie Lee Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: pumpkin1598@gmail.comCell : (256) 698-3242

06308 Break-Fast Club Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Stacey Sithole Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: slsithole@aol.comCell : (256) 479-4883

06309 Shut Up & Rack Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Jo Ann Vansandt Home : (256) 617-8065 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: joannvansandt@live.comCell : (256) 617-8065

06310 Shark Bait Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Mandie Martin Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mandiemartin76@gmail.comCell : (256) 998-8462

06311 Balls are our Baubles Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Stefanie Bullard Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: stefaniegrubbs@hotmail.comCell : (256) 466-0553

06312 We are EPIC! Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Sara Bruce Home : (256) 701-1804 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: sara.bruce123@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:   Kathrin Peters  704-868-6474

Division Rep 3:   Holly Kertes 256-783-0722

Division Rep 1:   Barbara Teal (256) 603-6288

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

064 - Lakeside Leisure

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time: 12:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 05/04/2024

2-3 4-1 2 05/18/2024

4-2 1-3 3 06/08/2024

2-1 4-3 4 06/22/2024

3-2 1-4 5 07/06/2024

2-4 3-1 6 07/20/2024

1-2 3-4 7 08/03/2024

2-3 4-1 8 08/17/2024

4-2 1-3 9 09/07/2024

2-1 4-3 10 09/21/2024

3-2 1-4 11 10/05/2024

2-4 3-1 12 10/19/2024

1-2 3-4 13 11/02/2024

2-3 4-1 14 11/16/2024

4-2 1-3 15 12/07/2024

2-1 4-3 16 12/21/2024

3-2 1-4 17 01/04/2025

2-4 3-1 18 01/18/2025

1-2 3-4 19 02/08/2025

2-3 4-1 20 02/22/2025

Playoff Week 21 03/08/2025

Playoff Week 22 03/22/2025

06401 Chalk Dirty to Me Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Robert Terrell Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: loveourlife214@gmail.comCell : (256) 399-1584

06402 Buck's Buckaroos Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Busha Home : (256) 506-8269 Alt : (256) 506-8269 Email: d2_buck@yahoo.comCell : (256) 506-8269

06403 U Can Bank On It Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Jimmy Fitts Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: peggyfitts1989@yahoo.comCell : (205) 359-2008

06404 Born Free Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Mark Bonds Home : (256) 572-3112 Alt : (256) 572-3112 Email: bonds0071962@yahoo.comCell : (256) 572-3112

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Jennifer Terrell 256-572-8493

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

065 - Sundown Sanctuary

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time: 12:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 05/04/2024

2-3 4-1 2 05/18/2024

4-2 1-3 3 06/08/2024

2-1 4-3 4 06/22/2024

3-2 1-4 5 07/06/2024

2-4 3-1 6 07/20/2024

1-2 3-4 7 08/03/2024

2-3 4-1 8 08/17/2024

4-2 1-3 9 09/07/2024

2-1 4-3 10 09/21/2024

3-2 1-4 11 10/05/2024

2-4 3-1 12 10/19/2024

1-2 3-4 13 11/02/2024

2-3 4-1 14 11/16/2024

4-2 1-3 15 12/07/2024

2-1 4-3 16 12/21/2024

3-2 1-4 17 01/04/2025

2-4 3-1 18 01/18/2025

1-2 3-4 19 02/08/2025

2-3 4-1 20 02/22/2025

Playoff Week 21 03/08/2025

Playoff Week 22 03/22/2025

06501 Chalk Dirty to Me Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Jennifer Terrell Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: robertterrell73@gmail.comCell : (256) 572-8493

06502 Buck's Buckaroos Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Busha Home : (256) 506-8269 Alt : (256) 506-8269 Email: d2_buck@yahoo.comCell : (256) 506-8269

06503 U Can Bank On It Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Jimmy Fitts Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: peggyfitts1989@yahoo.comCell : (205) 359-2008

06504 Born Free Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Mark Bonds Home : (256) 572-3112 Alt : (256) 572-3112 Email: bonds0071962@yahoo.comCell : (256) 572-3112

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Jennifer Terrell 256-572-8493

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

067 - Relax and Shoot 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  1:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: 

3-5 2-1 6-4 1 05/04/2024

3-5 2-1 6-4 2 05/04/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 3 06/08/2024

4-2 5-6 1-3 4 06/08/2024

1-6 3-2 5-4 5 07/06/2024

1-6 3-2 5-4 6 07/06/2024

6-3 2-5 4-1 7 08/03/2024

6-3 2-5 4-1 8 08/03/2024

2-6 5-1 3-4 9 09/07/2024

2-6 5-1 3-4 10 09/07/2024

5-3 1-2 4-6 11 10/05/2024

5-3 1-2 4-6 12 10/05/2024

2-4 6-5 3-1 13 11/02/2024

2-4 6-5 3-1 14 11/02/2024

6-1 2-3 4-5 15 12/07/2024

6-1 2-3 4-5 16 12/07/2024

3-6 5-2 1-4 17 01/04/2025

3-6 5-2 1-4 18 01/04/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 19 02/08/2025

6-2 1-5 4-3 20 02/08/2025

Playoff Week 21 03/08/2025

Playoff Week 22 03/08/2025

06701 Slow Roll 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Frank Valvo Home : (518) 588-2543 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: frank.s.valvo@gmail.comCell : (518) 588-2543

06702 Just Go Ahead & Sit 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Jason Hardin Home : (256) 224-5169 Alt : (256) 224-5169 Email: jaybird2226@yahoo.comCell : (256) 224-5169

06703 Freight Train 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Erika Leighton Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: erikaleighton1@gmail.comCell : (256) 361-5907

06704 Rock Out w/Our Chalk Out9Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Joseph Wright Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: solocam1978@gmail.comCell : (256) 605-6894

06705 Family Affair Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Jennifer Anderson Home : (256) 665-7789 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: browneyegirl35750@yahoo.cCell : (256) 665-7789

06706 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:   Eric Motley  256-527-5500

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Steve Rooks (256) 603-3865

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

069 - Cheese With That?

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  2:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 05/11/2024

1-2 3-4 2 05/11/2024

4-2 1-3 3 06/15/2024

4-2 1-3 4 06/15/2024

3-2 1-4 5 07/13/2024

3-2 1-4 6 07/13/2024

1-2 3-4 7 08/10/2024

1-2 3-4 8 08/10/2024

4-2 1-3 9 09/14/2024

4-2 1-3 10 09/14/2024

3-2 1-4 11 10/12/2024

3-2 1-4 12 10/12/2024

1-2 3-4 13 11/09/2024

1-2 3-4 14 11/09/2024

4-2 1-3 15 12/14/2024

4-2 1-3 16 12/14/2024

3-2 1-4 17 01/11/2025

3-2 1-4 18 01/11/2025

1-2 3-4 19 02/15/2025

1-2 3-4 20 02/15/2025

Playoff Week 21 03/15/2025

Playoff Week 22 03/15/2025

06901 Balls of Fury 9 Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Sam Shook Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: sashook0912@gmail.comCell : (256) 444-5434

06902 Got Felt? Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Jourdan Kindred Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jbilder29@gmail.comCell : (720) 878-3360

06903 Lucky 1's Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Melba Justice Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: melbajustice83@gmail.comCell : (256) 640-6604

06904 The Breakfast Club * Bumpers Billiards Inc. (256) 721-1495AL4925 University Dr Huntsville

Capt: Debra Presley Home : (256) 749-4277 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: smeeper@gmail.comCell : (256) 749-4277

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Shannon Leeth 256-606-5517

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

071 - Vega

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time: 12:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 7-8 3-4 9-10 5-6 11-12 1 12/15/2024

No Play12/22/2024

8-1 4-7 10-3 6-9 12-5 2-11 2 12/29/2024

1-4 7-10 3-6 9-12 5-2 11-8 3 01/05/2025

10-1 6-7 12-3 2-9 8-5 4-11 4 01/12/2025

1-6 7-12 3-2 9-8 5-4 11-10 5 01/19/2025

12-1 2-7 8-3 4-9 10-5 6-11 6 01/26/2025

1-7 3-9 5-11 8-2 10-4 12-6 7 02/02/2025

1-9 11-7 5-3 10-2 8-12 4-6 8 02/09/2025

3-1 7-5 9-11 2-4 6-8 12-10 9 02/16/2025

5-1 9-7 11-3 2-6 8-10 4-12 10 02/23/2025

1-11 7-3 9-5 12-2 4-8 6-10 11 03/02/2025

2-1 8-7 4-3 10-9 6-5 12-11 12 03/09/2025

1-8 7-4 3-10 9-6 5-12 11-2 13 03/16/2025

4-1 10-7 6-3 12-9 2-5 8-11 14 03/23/2025

1-10 7-6 3-12 9-2 5-8 11-4 15 03/30/2025

6-1 12-7 2-3 8-9 4-5 10-11 16 04/06/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/13/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/13/2025

07101 The Last 9 The Night Owl (___) ___-____AL2000 3rd St SW Attalla

Capt: Stephanie Loggins Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: stephmcc265@gmail.comCell : (256) 505-9681

07102 Crazy Cues 9 American Legion - Guntersville (256) 582-8323AL1900 Henry St Guntersville

Capt: Patti Spurling Home : (256) 504-4784 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: patti.spurling@yahoo.comCell : (256) 504-4784

07103 Pocket Pirates Gsv 9 Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Glen Snoop Lindsey Home : (256) 960-2239 Alt : (205) 500-2792 Email: glindsey@siucorp.comCell : (___) ___-____

07104 Yeah X 5 Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Jason Walker Home : (256) 302-0578 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: jayrob523@gmail.comCell : (256) 302-0578

07105 Jammin' 9's Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Randy Hubbard Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: randy.twinhillfarms@outlookCell : (256) 438-1896

07106 Free Agents Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: David Busha Home : (256) 506-8269 Alt : (256) 506-8269 Email: d2_buck@yahoo.comCell : (256) 506-8269

07107 Diamond 9's Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Brittany Naler Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: brittanynaler@gmail.comCell : (256) 570-4225

07108 SMG Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: James Whitt Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (256) 558-0949 Email: jdwhitt1959@gmail.comCell : (256) 558-0724

07109 Stick it to 'Em Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Matthew Ellison Home : (256) 572-5270 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mattell1982@gmail.comCell : (256) 572-5270

07110 Crazy Nines Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Dean Walls Home : (256) 477-1114 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: deanewalls@gmail.comCell : (256) 477-1114

07111 Termin8ers - 9 Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Timothy Smith Home : (256) 524-2573 Alt : (256) 557-2294 Email: tsmithsr58@gmail.comCell : (256) 630-4886

07112 Johnny's Rockets Buck's Lounge (256) 571-0450AL12476 US Hwy 431 Guntersville

Capt: Johnny Sharp Home : (000) 000-0000 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: toytao1@yahoo.comCell : (256) 440-9867

Division Rep 2:   Lacie Haynes  (256) 601-4116

Division Rep 3:   Randy Hubbard 256-438-1896

Division Rep 1:   Kenneth Cook (256) 393-4896

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

074 - 6P DJ  Venom Vegas 8B

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  4:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 01/19/2025

2-3 4-1 2 01/26/2025

4-2 1-3 3 02/02/2025

2-1 4-3 4 02/09/2025

3-2 1-4 5 02/16/2025

2-4 3-1 6 02/23/2025

1-2 3-4 7 03/02/2025

2-3 4-1 8 03/09/2025

4-2 1-3 9 03/16/2025

2-1 4-3 10 03/23/2025

3-2 1-4 11 03/30/2025

2-4 3-1 12 04/06/2025

Playoff Week 13 04/13/2025

Playoff Week 14 04/13/2025

07401 Bama 8 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Chesley Conley Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: billiardplyr76@gmail.comCell : (256) 595-9923

07402 Beast Mode 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Shannon Leeth Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: bigdaddytank33@gmail.comCell : (256) 606-5517

07403 Quarter Chubz 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Emma Troupe Home : (256) 617-3876 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: efrancisca@netzero.netCell : (256) 617-3876

07404 Aqualung 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Elizabeth Miskey Home : (256) 522-5120 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: elizabethmiskey280@gmail.cCell : (256) 409-0575

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:     

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

075 - 6P DJ Venom Vegas 9B

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  4:30 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 1 01/19/2025

2-3 4-1 2 01/26/2025

4-2 1-3 3 02/02/2025

2-1 4-3 4 02/09/2025

3-2 1-4 5 02/16/2025

2-4 3-1 6 02/23/2025

1-2 3-4 7 03/02/2025

2-3 4-1 8 03/09/2025

4-2 1-3 9 03/16/2025

2-1 4-3 10 03/23/2025

3-2 1-4 11 03/30/2025

2-4 3-1 12 04/06/2025

Playoff Week 13 04/13/2025

Playoff Week 14 04/13/2025

07501 Bama 9 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Chesley Conley Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: billiardplyr76@gmail.comCell : (256) 595-9923

07502 Beast Mode 9 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Debra Johnson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: dacrn1973@gmail.comCell : (256) 654-0214

07503 Quarter Chubz 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Emma Troupe Home : (256) 617-3876 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: efrancisca@netzero.netCell : (256) 617-3876

07504 Aqualung 9 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Elizabeth Miskey Home : (256) 522-5120 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: elizabethmiskey280@gmail.cCell : (256) 409-0575

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:     

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

330 - Apollo

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Wednesday

Start Time:  7:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 1 12/18/2024

No Play12/25/2024

No Play01/01/2025

6-1 2-5 7-3 4-8 2 01/08/2025

1-2 5-6 3-4 8-7 3 01/15/2025

8-1 6-3 4-5 2-7 4 01/22/2025

5-1 3-8 7-4 2-6 5 01/29/2025

1-3 8-5 6-7 4-2 6 02/05/2025

1-4 5-7 3-2 8-6 7 02/12/2025

7-1 2-8 5-3 4-6 8 02/19/2025

1-6 5-2 3-7 8-4 9 02/26/2025

2-1 6-5 4-3 7-8 10 03/05/2025

1-8 3-6 5-4 7-2 11 03/12/2025

1-5 8-3 4-7 6-2 12 03/19/2025

3-1 5-8 7-6 2-4 13 03/26/2025

4-1 7-5 2-3 6-8 14 04/02/2025

1-7 8-2 3-5 6-4 15 04/09/2025

Playoff Week 16 04/16/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/23/2025

33001 TCB 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Tammy Cameron Home : (256) 653-9341 Alt : (256) 653-9341 Email: trektam@yahoo.comCell : (256) 653-9341

33002 Riddicuelus 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Thomas Pauletich Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: thomaspauletich@gmail.comCell : (412) 445-7465

33003 Deathtrap Go-Kart 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Matt Blankenship Home : (256) 341-9285 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lanminds@gmail.comCell : (256) 227-2097

33004 Poke and Hope 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Michael Jones JR Home : (470) 429-0108 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: toddallstar5@icloud.comCell : (470) 429-0108

33005 Bullshooters 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Kenneth Lawson Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: klaw6@yahoo.comCell : (256) 801-5847

33006 Throw'd Together 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: William Dotson Home : (256) 303-2478 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: williamdotson32@gmail.comCell : (256) 502-1209

33007 FAFO 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: John Cummins Home : (256) 221-5940 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: Cell : (256) 221-5940

33008 Right On Cue 6 Pockets Billiards (256) 686-3171AL1819 Bassett Ave SE Decatur

Capt: Gloria Clough Home : (303) 250-1337 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: cloughpair@comcast.netCell : (303) 250-1337

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Shannon Leeth 256-606-5517

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

770 - Venom Vegas Funday 8

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  1:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

2-3 4-1 1 12/15/2024

No Play12/22/2024

4-2 1-3 2 12/29/2024

2-1 4-3 3 01/05/2025

3-2 1-4 4 01/12/2025

2-4 3-1 5 01/19/2025

1-2 3-4 6 01/26/2025

2-3 4-1 7 02/02/2025

4-2 1-3 8 02/09/2025

2-1 4-3 9 02/16/2025

3-2 1-4 10 02/23/2025

2-4 3-1 11 03/02/2025

1-2 3-4 12 03/09/2025

2-3 4-1 13 03/16/2025

4-2 1-3 14 03/23/2025

2-1 4-3 15 03/30/2025

3-2 1-4 16 04/06/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/13/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/20/2025

77001 Low Expectations 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Antonio LaTorre Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: aplatorre135@gmail.comCell : (256) 520-6409

77002 That Old Time RackNRoll 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Logan Sims Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lgsims13@gmail.comCell : (256) 316-0066

77003 HSTW Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Heather Welch Home : (253) 970-7851 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: heatherstephine@gmail.comCell : (253) 970-7851

77004 Not Getting Any Colder 8 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Josh Peters Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: peters86josh@yahoo.comCell : (251) 227-0839

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Emily Leeth (256) 387-3637

Printed 2/5/2025



Spring  2025

771 - Venom Vegas Funday 9

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Sunday

Start Time:  1:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

2-3 4-1 1 12/15/2024

No Play12/22/2024

4-2 1-3 2 12/29/2024

2-1 4-3 3 01/05/2025

3-2 1-4 4 01/12/2025

2-4 3-1 5 01/19/2025

1-2 3-4 6 01/26/2025

2-3 4-1 7 02/02/2025

4-2 1-3 8 02/09/2025

2-1 4-3 9 02/16/2025

3-2 1-4 10 02/23/2025

2-4 3-1 11 03/02/2025

1-2 3-4 12 03/09/2025

2-3 4-1 13 03/16/2025

4-2 1-3 14 03/23/2025

2-1 4-3 15 03/30/2025

3-2 1-4 16 04/06/2025

Playoff Week 17 04/13/2025

Playoff Week 18 04/20/2025

77101 Low Expectations 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Alexia Neal Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lexxneal@yahoo.comCell : (256) 656-6188

77102 That Old Time RackNRoll 9 Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Logan Sims Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: lgsims13@gmail.comCell : (256) 316-0066

77103 HSTW Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Heather Welch Home : (253) 970-7851 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: heatherstephine@gmail.comCell : (253) 970-7851

77104 Not Getting Any Colder 9* Chips & Billiards (256) 880-1202AL10300 Bailey Cove Road Huntsville

Capt: Josh Peters Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: peters86josh@yahoo.comCell : (251) 227-0839

Division Rep 2:      

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Emily Leeth (256) 387-3637

Printed 2/5/2025


